9/15/2009

gid LastName

400 LODGE

401 STRAZD

Totals:

Drawer

$565.07
($2.20)

$562.87

Drawer Report LO

Fills Coupons Paid Void
QRace
$0.00 $0.00  ($252320)  ($119.25)
$0.00 $0.00 ($34.90) $0.00

($2,558.10)  ($119.25)

#Paids/'Void

45

47

Handle Net Handle
$3,207.52 $3,088.27
$32.70 $32.70
$3,240.22 $3,120.97

$0.00

$0.00

10

88



