Drawer Report LO

9/15/2009	Diawei Kepoit	LO

gid <u>LastName</u>	<u>Drawer</u>	<u>Fills</u>	<u>Coupons</u>	<u>Paid</u>	<b>Void</b>	#Paids/Void	<u>Handle</u>	Net Handle	<u>Checks</u>	<u># Tic</u>	
					<b>QRace</b>						
400 LODGE	\$565.07	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$2,523.20)	(\$119.25)	45	\$3,207.52	\$3,088.27	\$0.00	78	
401 STRAZD	(\$2.20)	\$0.00	\$0.00	(\$34.90)	\$0.00	2	\$32.70	\$32.70	\$0.00	10	
Totals:	\$562.87			(\$2,558.10)	(\$119.25)	47	\$3,240.22	\$3,120.97		88	